
Curriculum Innovation 

Photo Name Job Title Email 

 
 
 

Andrew Bond 
Director of Instruction 
Curriculum Innovation 

abond@sd57.bc.ca   

 

Monica Berra 
District Principal 

Curriculum Innovation – 
Feeding Futures 

mberra@sd57.bc.ca  

 
 
 

Cliff Waldie 
Vice-Principal 

Curriculum Innovation 
cwaldie@sd57.bc.ca  

 

Natasha 
Rempel 

Secretary – District 
Awards & Scholarships 

nrempel@sd57.bc.ca  

 

Jennifer Dionne 
District Numeracy 

Resource Teacher K-
12 

jdionne@sd57.bc.ca  

 

Nancy Reid 
District Literacy 

Resource Teacher K-
12 

nreid@sd57.bc.ca  

 

Kim Moore 

Technology for 
Learning / Microsoft 

365 Support Teacher / 
MyEdBC 

kmoore@sd57.bc.ca  
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Lynette 
Turcotte 

Early Years Teacher lturcotte@sd57.bc.ca 

 
 
 

Jessica Bonin SOGI District Lead jbonin@sd57.bc.ca  

 

Joe Flavel 

Elementary Physical 
Literacy Teacher – 

Engage Sport North 
Regional Project 

jflavel@sd57.bc.ca  

 

Glen Thielmann 
District Teachers’ 

Association Office – 
ProD Coordinator 

gthielmann@sd57.bc.ca 

 

Tracey Fuller 
YCW After School 

Sports & Arts Initiative 
Coordinator 

tfuller@sd57.bc.ca  

 

Corina White 
French Programs 

Coordinator, Grade K-3 
cwhite@sd57.bc.ca   

 
 
 

Barb Campbell 
French Programs 

Coordinator, Grade 3-5 
bcampbell@sd57.bc.ca  
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District Learning Commons 

Photo Name Job Title Email 

 

Joseph Jeffery 
District Teacher-

Librarian 
jjeffery@sd57.bc.ca 

 

Cathy Drew 
Sr. Library 
Technician 

cdrew@sd57.bc.ca  

 

Jessica Brown 
Library Technician, 

Office 365 Help 
Desk 

jebrown@sd57.bc.ca  

 

Diane 
Steltenpool 

Circulation Clerk DLCBookings@sd57.bc.ca  

 
 
 
 

Pamela 
MacDonald 

Acquisitions Clerk pmacdonald@sd57.bc.ca  

 

Nicole 
Egglestone 

Data Entry Clerk negglestone@sd57.bc.ca  

 

MyEdBC Support Team 
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Name Job Title Email 

Dayna Nygaard 
Application Support 

Specialist/Data Analyst 
danygaard@sd57.bc.ca  

 

mailto:danygaard@sd57.bc.ca

